TO: HH-Holiday Inn-DB
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 07/27/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Has Major Credit Card:

Promo Name:

205534
1001957
Standard Oceanview room
08/04/2022
08/07/2022
Sullivan
Sharon

3

2
07/25/1969
07/12/2022
2

0

205534

8002 University Ridge Apt 303, Charlotte

NC
28213

(704) 890-5421
() -

sharon.sullivan09@gmail.com

S - Single
52

0

$ 70,000
Yes

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking 1d Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birth1:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

205534
1001957
Standard Oceanview room
08/04/2022
08/07/2022
Sullivan
Sharon

3

2
07/25/1969
07/12/2022
2

0

205534

8002 University Ridge Apt 303, Charlotte

NC
28213
(704) 890-5421

0-

- Page 1 - Print Date: 7/27/2022



Email Address Primary: |sharon.sullivan09@gmail.com

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:|S - Single

Age Primary Occupant: |52

Age Secondary Occupant:|0

Income:|$ 70,000

Has Major Credit Card:|Yes

Promo Name:

- Page 2 - Print Date: 7/27/2022



- Page 3 - Print Date: 7/27/2022



