## Rooms101.com



TO: HH-Holiday Inn-DB FROM: Reservations Department Howie

OM: Reservations Department Howie		
	PrintDate: 07/27/2022 New Reservations	
Sales Id Number:		
Booking Id Number:	4	
	Standard Oceanview room	
Arrival Date:	4	205534
Departure Date:		
Last Name Primary Occupant:		
First Name Primary Occupant:		
Nights:		
Number in Party:	2	
Date of Birth1:	07/25/1969	
Date of Birth2:	07/12/2022	
Number of Adults:	2	
Number of Children:	0	
	8002 University Ridge Apt 303,	Charlotte
Primary State:		
Primary Zipcode/Postal:		
	(704) 890-5421	
Home Phone:		
	sharon.sullivan09@gmail.com	
Email Address Secondary:		
Marital Status:	-	
Age Primary Occupant:		
Age Secondary Occupant:	-	
Income:	\$ 70,000	
Has Major Credit Card:	Yes	
Promo Name:		
	New Reservations	
Sales Id Number:	205534	
Booking Id Number:	1001957	
Room/Suite/Home Type:	Standard Oceanview room	
Arrival Date:		205534
Departure Date:	08/07/2022	
Last Name Primary Occupant:	4	
First Name Primary Occupant:		
Nights:	-	
Number in Party:		
Date of Birth1:		
Date of Birth2:		
Number of Adults:	4	
Number of Children:	4	
	8002 University Ridge Apt 303,	Charlotte
Primary State:		
Primary Zipcode/Postal:		
Mobile Phone: Home Phone:		

Email Address Primary:	sharon.sullivan09@gmail.com
Email Address Secondary:	
Marital Status:	S - Single
Age Primary Occupant:	52
Age Secondary Occupant:	0
Income:	\$ 70,000
Has Major Credit Card:	Yes
Promo Name:	